
 ¹Seed round was conducted in 2018 over multiple rounds all with the same 24 months vesting with an average price of
0.005 USD.

Tokenomics
Summary

Total

Seed Round¹ 
Private Round
Strategic Round
Public Sales

Company Reserve
Founders
Team + Advisors
Strategic Partners
Mining Reserve

Unlocked at TGE 24 month vesting
Unlocked at TGE 12 month vesting
Unlocked at TGE 12 month vesting
Unlocked at TGE

Unlocked at TGE, 36 month vesting
12 months lock up, 48 month vesting
12 month lock up, 36 month vesting
12 month lockup, 36 month vesting
6 month lockup, 60 month vesting

282,119,956
538,461,538
410,256,412
23,076,923

2,946,085,170
1,039,808,693
343,204,805
416,986,502
1,680,000,000

3.70%
7.00%
5.30%
0.30%

38.40%
13.50%
4.50%
5.40%
21.90%

$0.00500
$0.00650
$0.00975
$0.01300

$1,409,286
$3,500,000
$4,000,000
$300,000

11,754,998
44,871,795
34,188,034
23,076,923
81,835,699

0.15%
0.58%
0.45%
0.30%
1.07%

Initial Circulation:
Seed Round
Private Round
Strategic Round
Public Sales
Company Reserve

Total Initial Circulation 195,727,450 2.55%

100%7,680,000,000 $9,209,286

Lock-up
Terms

Tokens
Allocated

% of
Total

Token
Price

Total
Sales

General Vesting:
Seed Round vesting over 24 months, Private and Strategic Rounds over 12 months, Company Reserve over 36 months, all with no lockup period.

Mining Reserve vest over 60 months with 6 months lockup.

Team, Advisors and Strategic Partners Vesting:
Team, Advisors and Strategic Partners vest over 36 months, with a 12 months lockup. 

Founders Vesting:
Founders vest over 48 months, and they have agreed to extend their lockup until 6 months after Mainnet release. 

Total Tokens
7,680,000,000

Company Reserve - 
38.40%

2,946,085,170 tokens

Founders - 
13.50%

1,039,808,693 tokens

Team and Advisors - 
4.50%

343,204,805 tokens

Strategic Partners - 
5.40%

416,986,502 tokens Seed Round - 3.70%
282,119,956 tokens

Mining Reserve - 21.90%
1,680,000,000  tokens

Public Sale - 
0.30%
23,076,923 tokens

Strategic Round - 
5.30%
410,256,412 tokens

Private Round - 7.00%
538,461,538 tokens


